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Key features
•	 Latex crinkle palm for excellent dry and wet grip
•	 Breathable 10-gauge acrylic thermal liner for warmth
•	 Elasticated wrist for secure fit
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Description
The Thermal Gripper glove is ideal for working in cold conditions and features a 
latex crinkle palm on a rugged 10 gauge brushed acrylic thermal liner that gives 
excellent wet and dry grip. It also features an elasticated wrist for a comfortable 

Sizes
UK 8 -11

Standards
EN388 EN420

9903
Thermal Heavy Duty 
Gripper Glove

Product Details

Code

 Inner Pack Quantity: 12
 Outer Carton Quantity: 120*

Size Colour PackagingBarcodes
990308

990309

990310

990311

8/Medium 

9/Large 

10/XL 

11/2XL 

Yellow/Blue 

Blue/Yellow

Yellow/Blue

Yellow/Blue

5019200316182

5019200316199

5019200316205

5019200316212


