

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



Description

The Thermal Gripper glove is ideal for working in cold conditions and features a latex crinkle palm on a rugged 10 gauge brushed acrylic thermal liner that gives excellent wet and dry grip. It also features an elasticated wrist for a comfortable

Sizes

UK 8 -11

Standards

EN388 EN420

Key features

- · Latex crinkle palm for excellent dry and wet grip
- Breathable 10-gauge acrylic thermal liner for warmth
- · Elasticated wrist for secure fit

Product Details

Code	Size	Colour	Barcodes	Packaging
990308	8/Medium	Yellow/Blue	5019200316182	Inner Pack Quantity: 12 Outer Carton Quantity: 120*
990309	9/Large	Blue/Yellow	5019200316199	
990310	10/XL	Yellow/Blue	5019200316205	
990311	11/2XL	Yellow/Blue	5019200316212	